Number	Name Company Name Address	License	Recommendation	Board Action
1	David Eric Brewer Tradeworks 96 Brewer Rd Louisburg, NC 27549-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
2	Eric Anthony Burroughs Phoenix Security Systems, Inc. 301 Powhattan Ave Lester, PA 19063-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
3	Walter Daniel Paul Dudbridge CKL Electrical Contractors, Inc. 502 Withrow Rd Forest City, NC 28043-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
4	Dirk Andrew Hudson Alltech Wiring & Controls, Inc. 412 Loop Rd Garner, NC 27529-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
5	Andrew Howard Kaufman Crimewatch Security, Inc. 202 WhiteOaks Dr Salisbury, NC 28147-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval

ASLB Screening After Report for May 24, 2017

Number	Name Company Name Address	License	Recommendation	Board Action
6	Mark Franklin Norman H.A.V.E. Alarm, Inc. 121 Lee Trace Dr Smithfield, NC 27577-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
7	Andrew William Page CKL Electrical Contractors, Inc. 502 Withrow Rd Forest City, NC 28043-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
8	Daniel David Paro Kourt Security Partners, LLC d/b/a Select Security 3440 St. Vardell Ln Ste H Charlotte, NC 28217-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
9	Felicia Anne Ratka TBI Smart Home Solutions, Inc. 250 Gibraltar Rd Horsham, PA 19044-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval
10	Rufus Todd Roberts Johnson Controls, Inc. d/b/a Johnson Controls, Inc., a NC Security Division 633-104 Hutton St Raleigh, NC 27606-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval

ASLB Screening After Report for May 24, 2017

Number	Name Company Name Address	License	Recommendation	Board Action
11	Mary Silvey Smith Daniels Monitoring Service, A Division of Daniels Communications, Inc. 135 Sweeten Creek Rd Asheville, NC 28803-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval with condition Ms. Mary Silvey Smith and Daniels Monitoring Service, A Division of Daniels Communications, Inc. enter into and a pay civil penalty in the amount of \$382.50 for having a lapse of Qualifying Agent.	Approval with condition Ms. Mary Silvey Smith and Daniels Monitoring Service, A Division of Daniels Communications, Inc. enter into and a pay civil penalty in the amount of \$382.50 for having a lapse of Qualifying Agent.
12	Jonathan Scott Wallace The Integrated Home 2440 Whitehall Park Ste 400 Charlotte, NC 28273-0000	Burglar Alarm Business	Approval	Approval

ASLB Screening After Report for May 24, 2017